Contributor

POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

For the Baie Vert - Green Bay By-Election May 27, 2024

"either individually or in sum, in excess of $100"

City/Town, Province

Candidate/Party

District

Amount

Adkins, Dr. John
Barker, Joy

Budgell's Equipment and Rentals Ltd.

Burton's Auto and Recreation Inc.
Burton's Farms c/o Philip Burton
Croucher, Terry

Green Bay Drugs

Guy Bailey Ltd.

J&J Paving Ltd.

L'N'D Enterprises Ltd.

Mid Island Marinne and Fabrication Ltd.

Morgan Rentals Ltd.

Noble, Sylvia

P&B Trucking and Rentals Inc.
Pelleys Inn Ltd.

Smith, Robert

Springdale Forest Resources Ltd.
St. Marys Bay Fisheries
Watkins, Bradley

Wimbleton's Investments Inc.
Young, Todd

Bath's Enterprises

Bell, John

Croucher, Terry

Knight, Morley

Langdon, Derek

Moores, Douglas

Morgan, Chris

Paddock, Arlanda (Lin)
Paddock, Arlanda (Lin)
Paddock, James

Paddock, Raymond

Property Wealth Management Inc.
Rice, Jerry

Rideout, Thomas

Toms, Paul

Tubrett, Denise

Walsh, Ronald

Wimbleton's Investments Inc.

Oromedonte, ON
Baie Verte, NL
Triton, NL
Springdale, NL
Springdale, NL
South Brook, NL
Springdale, NL
Baie Verte, NL
Corner Brook, NL
King's Point, NL
Triton, NL
Springdale, NL
King's Point, NL
Springdale, NL
Springdale, NL
King's Point, NL
Springdale, NL
Mount Pearl, NL
Baie Verte, NL
Baie Verte, NL
Springdale, NL
La Scie, NL

Conception Bay South, NL

South Brook, NL
Silverdale, NL

St. John's, NL
Bay Roberts, NL
Springdale, NL
St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL
Robert's Arm, NL
Robert's Arm, NL
Springdale, NL
Mount Pearl, NL
Fluer de Lys, NL
La Scie, NL

St. John's, NL
Robert's Arm, NL
Baie Verte, NL

Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Burt, Owen (LIB)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)
Paddock, Lin (PC)

Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay
Baie Verte - Green Bay

1,000.00
500.00
500.00
400.00
400.00

2,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00
300.00
300.00
500.00
400.00
400.00
200.00
200.00

8,000.00

20,000.00
500.00
500.00

5,000.00
300.00
250.00

2,000.00
500.00
797.73

2,000.00
500.00

2,000.00
600.00

1,000.00

1,000.00
500.00
200.00
250.00
150.00
742.85
500.00
500.00




	MPN Contributions

