

**POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS**  
**For the Baie Vert - Green Bay By-Election May 27, 2024**  
**"either individually or in sum, in excess of \$100"**

<b>Contributor</b>	<b>City/Town, Province</b>	<b>Candidate/Party</b>	<b>District</b>	<b>Amount</b>
Adkins, Dr. John	Oromedonte, ON	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	1,000.00
Barker, Joy	Baie Verte, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	500.00
Budgell's Equipment and Rentals Ltd.	Triton, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	500.00
Burton's Auto and Recreation Inc.	Springdale, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	400.00
Burton's Farms c/o Philip Burton	Springdale, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	400.00
Croucher, Terry	South Brook, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	2,000.00
Green Bay Drugs	Springdale, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	1,000.00
Guy Bailey Ltd.	Baie Verte, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	1,000.00
J&J Paving Ltd.	Corner Brook, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	2,000.00
L'N'D Enterprises Ltd.	King's Point, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	300.00
Mid Island Marinne and Fabrication Ltd.	Triton, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	300.00
Morgan Rentals Ltd.	Springdale, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	500.00
Noble, Sylvia	King's Point, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	400.00
P&B Trucking and Rentals Inc.	Springdale, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	400.00
Pelleys Inn Ltd.	Springdale, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	200.00
Smith, Robert	King's Point, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	200.00
Springdale Forest Resources Ltd.	Springdale, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	8,000.00
St. Marys Bay Fisheries	Mount Pearl, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	20,000.00
Watkins, Bradley	Baie Verte, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	500.00
Wimbleton's Investments Inc.	Baie Verte, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	500.00
Young, Todd	Springdale, NL	Burt, Owen (LIB)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	5,000.00
Bath's Enterprises	La Scie, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	300.00
Bell, John	Conception Bay South, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	250.00
Croucher, Terry	South Brook, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	2,000.00
Knight, Morley	Silverdale, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	500.00
Langdon, Derek	St. John's, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	797.73
Moores, Douglas	Bay Roberts, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	2,000.00
Morgan, Chris	Springdale, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	500.00
Paddock, Arlanda (Lin)	St. John's, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	2,000.00
Paddock, Arlanda (Lin)	St. John's, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	600.00
Paddock, James	Robert's Arm, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	1,000.00
Paddock, Raymond	Robert's Arm, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	1,000.00
Property Wealth Management Inc.	Springdale, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	500.00
Rice, Jerry	Mount Pearl, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	200.00
Rideout, Thomas	Fluer de Lys, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	250.00
Toms, Paul	La Scie, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	150.00
Tubrett, Denise	St. John's, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	742.85
Walsh, Ronald	Robert's Arm, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	500.00
Wimbleton's Investments Inc.	Baie Verte, NL	Paddock, Lin (PC)	Baie Verte - Green Bay	500.00